
Ohio State Fair Dog Show Results
July 17, 2023

Class Place Exhibitor Name 4-H County Dog Name Breed

Showmanship Junior A 1 McKenna Cataldi Franklin Soleil Golden Retriever

2 Brianna McClure Paulding Marley Golden Retriever

3 Isabelle Westfall Darke Moby Sheltie

4 Kyarra Levine Lorain Heaven Rough Collie

5 Aubrey Carper Seneca Nora Cockapoo

6 Elizabeth Rickett Butler Tango Mini Dachshund

Showmanship Junior B 1 Naomi Cunningham Brown Gryffin Australian Shepherd

2 Betsy Spencer Warren Roger Pointer

3 Sabrina Rosecrans Medina Sophie Shih Tzu Mix

4 Amy Papsdorf Clermont Zoe Rough Collie

5 Danielle Eades Union Annie Shetland Sheepdog

6 Erin Holmes Medina Butter Rhodesian Ridgeback

7 Hannah Jones Fairfield Dexter Rat Terrier

8 Chloe Trausch Paulding Bella Shih Tzu

9 Macie Hartman Fulton Russ Mini Aussie

10 Gavin Cataldi Franklin Blaze Golden Retriever

11 Drew McClure Paulding Dozer Lab

12 Leah Dilts Clark Archie Spaniel/ Cocker Mix

13 Alyssa Bradley Greene Root Beer Pug

14 Whitley Cline Athens Snowflake Collie

15 Julianna Alexander Miami Dottie Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Showmanship Intermediate A 1 Alexandria Hershberger Medina Mylo Havapoo

2 Carolyn Yarnell Pickaway Charlie Rot/Lab Mix

3 Dakota Hummel Ashland Scooby Mix

4 Adriana Knickerbocker Delaware Terza English Cream Retriever

Showmanship Intermediate B 1 Claire Rice Portage Mavis Staffordshire Bull Terrier

2 Michaela Eades Union Mystic Shetland Sheepdog

3 Katelynn Schneiderman Seneca Liberty Border Collie

4 Marli Lopez Allen Harley Austrailian Shephard

5 Emma Kiene Allen Daisy Labrador Retriever

6 Laney Kiene Allen Hodgepodge Hound Shepard Lab Mix

7 Jayah Chaney Highland Remi Sheepadoodle

8 Mckenna Artz Preble Louise Havanese

9 Delana Eschenbach Butler Mary Lou All American

10 Grace Carper Seneca Cooper Cockapoo

11 Claire Dilts Clark Jojo Cav King Charles Spaniel
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12 Kourtney May Highland Caprice Golden Retriever

13 Kara Strickling Ashland Fury English Springer Spaniel

14 Sawyer Spallinger Allen Nash Mix

15 Allie Ailiff Portage Baxter Poodle Mix

Showmanship Senior A 1 Kyrsten Caudill Richland Aurora June Goldendoodle

Showmanship-Senior B 1 Brooklyn Canfield Medina Soarin Whippet

2 Emmy Hawkins Highland Duke Mini American Shepherd

3 Lauren Niccum Franklin Merlin Border Collie

4 Ashley Lake Preble Penny Golden Retriever

5 Emily Holmes Medina Bro Rhodesian Ridgeback

6 Naomi Hathaway Darke Colonel Basset Hound

7 Brooke Dixon Portage Copper Poodle Mix

8 Sydney Wilson Clark Zeke Miniature Schnauzer

9 Trinity Smith Miami Athena Standard Poodle

10 Asa DeMange Darke Teddy Goldendoodle

11 Jael Michelson Fulton Kali Mini Australian Shepherd

12 Emma Sanderson Highland Max Sheepadoodle

13 Elizabeth Earwood Darke Freya GSP/Aussie

14 Corbyn Cunningham Brown Sanota Ger Shorthaired Pointer

15 Elizabeth McKibben Greene Harper Australian Shepherd

Rally Novice A 1 McKenna Cataldi Franklin Soleil Golden Retriever

2 Carolyn Yarnell Pickaway Charlie Rot/Lab Mix

3 Brianna McClure Paulding Marley Golden Retriever

4 Alexandria Hershberger Medina Mylo Havapoo

5 Jayah Chaney Highland Remi Sheepadoodle

6 Betsy Spencer Warren Roger Pointer

7 Ashtyn Scott Tuscarawas Boomer Golden Retriever

8 Owen Rowe Allen Tallula Sue Gr Swiss Mountain Dog

9 Ash Wilson Allen Zoom Goldendoodle

10 Corbin Wilson Allen King Newfypoo

11 Katherine Kauffman Darke Bella Coonhound Mix

12 Aubrey Carper Seneca Nora Cockapoo

13 Kyarra Levine Lorain Heaven Rough Collie

14 Hannah Jones Fairfield Dexter Rat Terrier

15 Colin Ohman Licking Clover Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Rally Novice B 1 Delana Eschenbach Butler Maverick Goose All American
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2 Kourtney May Highland Reggie Golden Retriever

3 Gavin Cataldi Franklin Blaze Golden Retriever

4 Caden Cline Athens Bear Australian Shepherd

5 Sophia Reed Allen Willow Golden Retriever

6 Elena Robinson Allen Chase Shetland Sheepdog

7 Adriana Knickerbocker Delaware Terza English Cream Retriever

8 Ann Bixel Franklin Boo Labrador Retriever

9 Sawyer Spallinger Allen Whiskey Great Dane

10 Lylah Wilson Allen Greta German Shepherd

11 Kapri Wilson Allen Nyla Newfoundland

12 Ellie-Kate Beck-Aden Athens Buddy Golden Retriever

13 Elizabeth McKibben Greene Crush Border Collie

14 Kapri Wilson Allen Walter Newfypoo

15 Drew McClure Paulding Dozer Lab

Rally Intermediate A 1 Brooke Dixon Portage Copper Poodle Mix

2 Lauren Niccum Franklin Merlin Border Collie

3 Kyah Chaney Highland Neptune Austrailian Shephard

4 Hannah Ashworth Preble Lily Golden Retriever Mix

5 Allison Kendle Tuscarawas Daisy Yorkshire Terrier

6 Claire Rice Portage Mavis Staffordshire Bull Terrier

7 Leah Mishka Fulton Wren Greyhound

Rally Intermediate B 1 Kourtney May Highland Caprice Golden Retriever

2 Emmy Hawkins Highland Millie Jo Rottweiler

3 Delana Eschenbach Butler Mary Lou All American

4 Michaela Eades Union Mystic Shetland Sheepdog

5 Keegan Linden Medina Kimber Ger Shorthaired Pointer

6 Savannah Scarborough Butler Campbell Australian Shepherd

7 Emily Holmes Medina Bro Rhodesian Ridgeback

8 Eli Leininger Fulton Smores Lab Mix

9 Emma Sanderson Highland Max Sheepadoodle

10 Naomi Hathaway Darke Hoolihan Basset Mix

11 Marli Lopez Allen Harley Austrailian Shephard

12 Elizabeth McKibben Greene Fanta Border Collie

13 Naomi Hathaway Darke Colonel Basset Hound

14 Katelynn Schneiderman Seneca Larry Border Collie

15 Kaydance Henderson Ashland Kado German Shepherd

3



Ohio State Fair Dog Show Results
July 17, 2023

Class Place Exhibitor Name 4-H County Dog Name Breed

Rally Advanced 1 Keegan Linden Medina Indy Australian Shepherd

2 Brooklyn Canfield Medina Soarin Whippet

3 Elizabeth McKibben Greene Harper Australian Shepherd

4 Jaclyn Searfos Licking Fiona All American

5 Kourtney May Highland Odyn Golden Retriever

6 Katelynn Schneiderman Seneca Liberty Border Collie

7 Emily Holmes Medina Whinny Rhodesian Ridgeback

8 Erin Holmes Medina Ricki Bobbi Rhodesian Ridgeback

9 Sawyer Spallinger Allen Nash Mix

10 Trinity Smith Miami Athena Standard Poodle

Rally Excellent 1 Emmy Hawkins Highland Duke Mini American Shepherd

2 Erin Holmes Medina Butter Rhodesian Ridgeback

Jr. You & Your Dog 1 Hannah Jones Fairfield Dexter Rat Terrier

2 Betsy Spencer Warren Roger Pointer

3 Aubrey Carper Seneca Nora Cockapoo

4 Gavin Cataldi Franklin Blaze Golden Retriever

5 Isabelle Westfall Darke Moby Sheltie

6 McKenna Cataldi Franklin Soleil Golden Retriever

7 Erin Holmes Medina Butter Rhodesian Ridgeback

8 Julianna Alexander Miami Dottie Cardigan Welsh Corgi

9 Leah Dilts Clark Archie Spaniel/ Cocker Mix

10 Sabrina Rosecrans Medina Sophie Shih Tzu Mix

11 Amy Papsdorf Clermont Zoe Rough Collie

12 Colin Ohman Licking Clover Pembroke Welsh Corgi

13 Elizabeth Rickett Butler Tango Mini Dachshund

14 Alondra Scott Butler Vanelope Husky/Lab Mix

15 Ava Lawson Butler Aries Frenchie

Int. You & Your Dog 1 Adriana Knickerbocker Delaware Terza English Cream Retriever

2 Ellie-Kate Beck-Aden Athens Buddy Golden Retriever

3 Delana Eschenbach Butler Mary Lou All American

4 Alexandria Hershberger Medina Mylo Havapoo

5 Claire Rice Portage Mavis Staffordshire Bull Terrier

6 Jayah Chaney Highland Remi Sheepadoodle

7 Kara Strickling Ashland Fury English Springer Spaniel

8 Claire Dilts Clark Jojo Cav King Charles Spaniel

9 Iain Ohman Licking Penny Standard Poodle
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10 Katelynn Schneiderman Seneca Liberty Border Collie

11 Carolyn Yarnell Pickaway Charlie Rot/Lab Mix

12 Grace Carper Seneca Cooper Cockapoo

Sr. You & Your Dog 1 Emily Holmes Medina Bro Rhodesian Ridgeback

2 Sydney Wilson Clark Zeke Miniature Schnauzer

3 Kyle Yarnell Pickaway Zoey Min Pin Mix

4 Elizabeth McKibben Greene Crush Border Collie

5 Brooklyn Canfield Medina Soarin Whippet

6 Allison Kendle Tuscarawas Daisy Yorkshire Terrier

7 Naomi Hathaway Darke Colonel Basset Hound

8 Emmy Hawkins Highland Duke Mini American Shepherd

9 Lauren Niccum Franklin Merlin Border Collie

10 Keegan Linden Medina Kimber Ger Shorthaired Pointer

11 Brooke Dixon Portage Copper Poodle Mix

12 Savannah Scarborough Butler Campbell Australian Shepherd

13 Alexandria Elchert Seneca Daisy GP Husky Mix

14 Kyah Chaney Highland Teiko Toy Poodle

15 Asa DeMange Darke Teddy Goldendoodle
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